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TEA, COFFEE & WATER
A SELECTION OF FINE TEA BY TWG

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine

Sencha
Chamomile

Moroccan Mint

ICED TEA

Classic Iced Tea
Iced Lemon Tea
Lychee Iced Tea
Mango Iced Tea

Strawberry Iced Tea

CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate

COFFEE
Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino

Mocha

WATER
VOSS 500ml
VOSS 850ml

San Pellegrino 500ml
San Pellegrino 850ml

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
D 10

2999
LELE

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

12

12
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Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.



“The diversity of Southeast Asia comes through best in the unique ingredients that the region offers to us.

We have carefully paired these ingredients to excite your palate and stimulate your imagination to bring you to
the far reaches of the regions. The mixology bar serves up solid cocktails featuring fresh herbs grown organically
in the RISE Herb Garden.”

COCKTAILS
HANDCRAFTED SIGNATURES | 22

‘THE” SINGAPORE SLING
Brass Lion Dry Gin, Heering Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine,

Peychaud’s Bitters, Fresh Pineapple and Lime Juice

SIAM MARGARITA

Patrén Reposado, Cointreau Infused Kaffir-Chilli and Lemongrass, Fresh Lime Juice

MISS JOAQUIM

Tanglin Orchid Gin, Aperol, Flower Blossom, Fresh Lemon Juice, Laksa Leaves

MEKHONG MOJITO
Mekhong Rum, Sour Plum Peach Liqueur, Peychaud’s Bitters, Fresh Lime Juice, Vietnam Perilla

SINGA NEGRONI
Brass Lion Gin, Rachelle’s Double Kick Mead, Campari

RISING DRAGON
Timah Double Peated Blended Whisky, Cinger Liqueur Sous-Vide Longan, Angostura Bitters

CLASSICS WITH SOUTHEAST ASIAN HERBS | 20

LEMONGRASS MOJITO
Lemongrass Vodka, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, fresh Lemongrass and Mint, Soda Water

SUMMER SMASH
Brass Lion Dry Gin, Simple Syrup, Fresh Thai Sweet Basil Leaves, Lemon

SINGAPORE TWIST
Singapore Dry Gin, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Fresh Kaffir Lime Leaves and Ginger

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.



WINES
BUBBLES

Moscato d’Asti, Perlino Scanavino, NV
Light, aromatic with sensations of white flowers, peach and candied fruit.

Torresella Prosecco Brut, NV

Semi-sweet and refreshing with flavours of pear, peach, apricot and nectarine.
Champagne Piper-Heidsieck, Brut, NV

Fresh, medium-bodied, fine bubbles, notes of apple, pear, vanilla and toast.
Champagne Moét Chandon, Brut, NV

Dry, medium-bodied with sensations of white flowers, notes of lemon and green
apple, vanilla and almond.

Champagne Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage, Brut, NV

Fresh and dry with flavours of unripe cherries, smoke, barnyard, forest strawberries
and hay.

Laurent-Perrier, NV

Dense, correct, lacy texture with an edge of citrus.

Champagne Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, NV

Classic, reliable with flavours of bread, apple, on the fuller side but with

dosage and acidity that go brilliantly together.

Champagne Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2010

Clean, neat with light smokiness on the finish but with extra weight and depth,
and flavours of lemon zest.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

GLASS
18

18

25

BOTTLE
85

85

118

150

150

168

250

550



WINES

WHITE WINES
Santa Helena, Central Valley, Chile, Chardonnay

Fruit-forward, smooth, medium-bodied, dry, buttery, complex and oaky.
Errazuriz Estate, Casablanca Valley, Chile, Sauvignon Blanc

Sartori, Delle Venezie, Italy, Pinot Grigio
Light, crisp, fresh, dry flinty with notes of lemon, green apple and blossoms.

Trimbach, Alsace, France, Riesling

Hints of dry fruits, peach, apricot, orange zest and custard followed by smoke and
sugared zest.

Craggy Range, Martinborough, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc

Light to medium-bodied with citrus, gooseberry, apple and herbal aromas.

Jean Paul Balland Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, Sauvignon Blanc
Elegant and smoky on the palate with a fine texture, freshness and a faint smell of cut

flowers and a mown lawn.

Louis Moreau, Chablis 1er Cru ‘Les Fourneaux’, Burgundy, France, Chardonnay
Ripe citrus, broad and a bit undefined on the palate with great acidity.

Nielson by Byron, Santa Barbara County, USA, Chardonnay

Balanced, elegant with hints of oak, butter, honey, stone, vanilla, pear, citrus, apple.

Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley, USA, Sauvignon Blanc
Medium-bodied, earthy and crisp with aromas of melon and peach.

J.A. Ferret Tete de Cru Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, France, Chardonnay
Spicy, tropical, warm, round, well balanced with flavours of white plum.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

GLASS

14

20

22

BOTTLE

62

88
95

95

108

112

125

150

150

158



WINES
RED WINES GLASS

Santa Helena, Central Valley, Chile, Cabernet Sauvignon 14

Powerful, modern, dry with firm tannins and flavours of ripe fruit, dark cherry and oak.

Dourthe No. 1, Bordeaux, France, Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon

Evidence of a little oak, followed by sweet, silky fruit with excellent tannin management.

Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand, Pinot Noir 22

Medium-bodied, dry, elegant, and assertive with notes of cherry, plum, spice and oak.

Catena, Mendoza, Argentina, Malbec 23

Intense, concentrated with soft textures and notes of red and dark fruit, mocha, and sweet spice.

Tenuta di Arceno, Chianti Classico, Italy, Sangiovese 24

Medium-bodied, dry with ripe tannins, soft textures and flavours of bitter chocolate and black cherry.

Le Menut des Jacobins, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru 24
Light to medium-bodied, fruity, well balanced with notes of cherries, plums, chocolate and

vanilla, easy to drink.

Torbreck Woodcutter, Barossa Valley, Australia, Shiraz
Jammy blackberry with black pepper and dark chocolate, chunky, firm tannins.

Marina Bay Sands Grande Reserve, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru
Medium to full-bodied, rich with firm tannins, dark red and black fruits, with notes of mocha

and spicy oak.

St. Francis, Sonoma County, USA, Cabernet Sauvignon

Lightly smoky tobacco element with flavours of black plum skin and baking spice.

Torbreck, Cuvée Juveniles, Barossa Valley, Australia, Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre

Complex with smooth tannin and spicy fruit.

Chateau Gloria, St. Julien, Bordeaux, France, Cabernet/Merlot

Well-crafted, medium-bodied with fruit and some persistent finish.

Le Serre Nuove Dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy, Merlot/Cabernet

Very fine, medium-bodied with fruit that has a hint of blackcurrant.

Penfolds Bin 389, South Australia, Shiraz/Cabernet
Furry tannic grip, full bodied with dense black fruit.

Dominus Estate Napanook, Napa Valley, California, USA, Cabernet Sauvignon

Fresh, well balanced, fully ripe, not too sweet or alcoholic.

Simon Bize Aloxe Corton Le Suchot, Burgundy, France, Pinot Noir

Intense, fruity, acidic and classic.

Rossignol Trapet Gevrey-Chambertin Prieur 1er Cru, Burgundy, Pinot Noir

Smooth, classic, ripe and dense.
Marqués de Caceres, Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain, Tempranillo
Classic, aromatic with coconut and vanilla, chewy tannins, black cherry, hints of oak and overripe fruit.

Peter Michael, LEsprit des Pavots, Sonoma County, USA, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
Delicate, fresh and long-lasting.

Chateau Léoville Barton, Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
Well balanced, structured and persistent with mineral, layers of fruit and plentiful but refined tannins.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

BOTTLE
62

88

98

105

112

112

115

135

138

145

155

170

185

238

260

288

350

350

480



SPIRITS

GIN 45ml BOTTLE
Singapore Brass Lion 25 320
Tanglin Singapore 25 320
Tanglin Singapore Orchid 25 320
Bombay Sapphire 25 320
Hendrick’s 25 320
Monkey 47 30 360
VODKA 45ml BOTTLE
Straits Vodka 18 220
Melaka Arrack 18 220
Tried & True Vodka 18 220
Grey Goose 22 280
RUM 45ml BOTTLE
Malaysian Molasses Rum 18 220
Mekhong Rum 18 220
Chalong Bay 25 320
Phraya Aged Rum 30 360
Sailor Jerry Spiced 22 280
TEQUILA 45ml BOTTLE
Patron Silver 28 360
Patron Reposado 28 360
COGNAC 45ml BOTTLE
Pierre Ferrand 1840 25 280
Martell XO 42 600
Martell Cordon Bleu 42 600
Hennessy XO 45 650

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.



SPIRITS

WHISKEY

Timah Double Peated

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal 18

Monkey Shoulder, The Original
Nikka From The Barrel

Kavalan Classic

Amrut Single Malt

The Macallan 12, Sherry Oak
The Macallan 15, Double Cask
The Macallan 18, Sherry Oak

Laphroaig 10

LIQUEUR | 16
Baileys

Sambuca

Cointreau

D.O.M Benedictine
Disaronno Amaretto
Vaccari Triple Anise Sambuca
Fernet-Branca
Aperol

Campari

Pimm’s

Chartreuse Yellow
St-Germain
Frangelico

Jagermeister

45ml

22
20
30
22
22
25
25
25
30

25

BOTTLE

280
280
360
280
280
280
280
300
360
850
300

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.



MOCKTAILS

RISE SIGNATURES | 14
SINGAPORE LADY %

Lychee, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup, Soda

TROPICAL HIGHWAY 20;
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Falernum, Vanilla, Passion Fruit

PINA COCO Ty
Coconut, Pineapple, Fresh Lemon Juice

LEMON GINGER COOLER’ 16

Honey Lemon Cinger, Fresh Lemon Juice

SPICY MANGO’

House-Made Spicy Mango Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

CANE CRUSH® [
Freshly Pressed Sugarcane Juice, Lemon

(» 816 D)

*Low sugar/no sugar options available

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.



FRESH JUICES

Apple 10
Orange 10
Pineapple 10
Watermelon 10
Thai Coconut 10
Sugarcane 10
Green Detox 12
Cucumber, Celery, Granny Smith Apple, Turmeric

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola 8
Coca-Cola Light 8
Sprite 8
Ginger Ale 8
BEERS

CRAFTED IN SINGAPORE

Singapore Lager by Tuas Brewing Co. 15
Poppin’ by Rye & Pint Brewery 15
Tiger 16
INTERNATIONAL

Asahi, Japan 16
Ginger Beer, Jamaica 16
Singha, Thailand 16
Heineken, Holland 16
Guinness Stout, Ireland 18
DRAFT BEERS

I Knead An Easy Ipa 16
Toasted Lager 16

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.






