



DRINKS MENU

# TEA, COFFEE & WATER

### A SELECTION OF FINE TEA BY TWG

English Breakfast	10
Earl Grey	10
Jasmine	10
Sencha	10
Chamomile	10
Moroccan Mint	10
ICED TEA	
Classic Iced Tea	10
Iced Lemon Tea	10
Lychee Iced Tea 65	10
Mango Iced Tea D115	10
Strawberry Iced Tea 📵 🏗	10
CHOCOLATE	
CHOCOLATE	
Hot Chocolate	10
Iced Chocolate	10
COFFEE	
Espresso	10
Double Espresso	10
Americano	10
Latte	10
Cappuccino	10
Mocha	10
NA/ATED	
WATER	0
VOSS 500ml	9
VOSS 850ml	12
San Pellegrino 500ml	9
San Pellegrino 850ml	12



"The diversity of Southeast Asia comes through best in the unique ingredients that the region offers to us. We have carefully paired these ingredients to excite your palate and stimulate your imagination to bring you to the far reaches of the regions. The mixology bar serves up solid cocktails featuring fresh herbs grown organically in the RISE Herb Garden."

### **COCKTAILS**

### HANDCRAFTED SIGNATURES | 22

#### 'THE' SINGAPORE SLING

Brass Lion Dry Gin, Heering Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine, Peychaud's Bitters, Fresh Pineapple and Lime Juice

#### **SIAM MARGARITA**

Patrón Reposado, Cointreau Infused Kaffir-Chilli and Lemongrass, Fresh Lime Juice

#### **MISS JOAQUIM**

Tanglin Orchid Gin, Aperol, Flower Blossom, Fresh Lemon Juice, Laksa Leaves

#### **MEKHONG MOJITO**

Mekhong Rum, Sour Plum Peach Liqueur, Peychaud's Bitters, Fresh Lime Juice, Vietnam Perilla

#### **SINGA NEGRONI**

Brass Lion Gin, Rachelle's Double Kick Mead, Campari

#### RISING DRAGON

Timah Double Peated Blended Whisky, Ginger Liqueur Sous-Vide Longan, Angostura Bitters

### CLASSICS WITH SOUTHEAST ASIAN HERBS | 20

### **LEMONGRASS MOJITO**

Lemongrass Vodka, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Fresh Lemongrass and Mint, Soda Water

#### **SUMMER SMASH**

Brass Lion Dry Gin, Simple Syrup, Fresh Thai Sweet Basil Leaves, Lemon

#### **SINGAPORE TWIST**

Singapore Dry Gin, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Fresh Kaffir Lime Leaves and Ginger

## **WINES**

BUBBLES	GLASS	BOTTLE
Moscato d'Asti, Perlino Scanavino, NV	18	85
Light, aromatic with sensations of white flowers, peach and candied fruit.		
Torresella Prosecco Brut, NV	18	85
Semi-sweet and refreshing with flavours of pear, peach, apricot and nectarine.		
Champagne Piper-Heidsieck, Brut, NV	25	118
Fresh, medium-bodied, fine bubbles, notes of apple, pear, vanilla and toast.		
Champagne Moët Chandon, Brut, NV		150
Dry, medium-bodied with sensations of white flowers, notes of lemon and green		
apple, vanilla and almond.		
Champagne Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage, Brut, NV		150
Fresh and dry with flavours of unripe cherries, smoke, barnyard, forest strawberries		
and hay.		
Laurent-Perrier, NV		168
Dense, correct, lacy texture with an edge of citrus.		
Champagne Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, NV		250
Classic, reliable with flavours of bread, apple, on the fuller side but with		
dosage and acidity that go brilliantly together.		
Champagne Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2010		550
Clean, neat with light smokiness on the finish but with extra weight and depth,		
and flavours of lemon zest.		

## **WINES**

WHITE WINES	GLASS	BOTTLE
Santa Helena, Central Valley, Chile, Chardonnay	14	62
Fruit-forward, smooth, medium-bodied, dry, buttery, complex and oaky.		
Errazuriz Estate, Casablanca Valley, Chile, Sauvignon Blanc		88
Sartori, Delle Venezie, Italy, Pinot Grigio	20	95
Light, crisp, fresh, dry flinty with notes of lemon, green apple and blossoms.		
Trimbach, Alsace, France, Riesling		95
Hints of dry fruits, peach, apricot, orange zest and custard followed by smoke and sugared zest.		
Craggy Range, Martinborough, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc	22	108
Light to medium-bodied with citrus, gooseberry, apple and herbal aromas.		
Jean Paul Balland Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, Sauvignon Blanc		112
Elegant and smoky on the palate with a fine texture, freshness and a faint smell of cut flowers and a mown lawn.		
Louis Moreau, Chablis 1er Cru 'Les Fourneaux', Burgundy, France, Chardonnay		125
Ripe citrus, broad and a bit undefined on the palate with great acidity.		
Nielson by Byron, Santa Barbara County, USA, Chardonnay		150
Balanced, elegant with hints of oak, butter, honey, stone, vanilla, pear, citrus, apple.		
Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley, USA, Sauvignon Blanc		150
Medium-bodied, earthy and crisp with aromas of melon and peach.		
J.A. Ferret Tete de Cru Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, France, Chardonnay		158
Spicy, tropical, warm, round, well balanced with flavours of white plum.		

## **WINES**

RED WINES	GLASS	BOTTLE
Santa Helena, Central Valley, Chile, Cabernet Sauvignon Powerful, modern, dry with firm tannins and flavours of ripe fruit, dark cherry and oak.	14	62
Dourthe No. 1, Bordeaux, France, Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon  Evidence of a little oak, followed by sweet, silky fruit with excellent tannin management.		88
Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand, Pinot Noir  Medium-bodied, dry, elegant, and assertive with notes of cherry, plum, spice and oak.	22	98
Catena, Mendoza, Argentina, Malbec Intense, concentrated with soft textures and notes of red and dark fruit, mocha, and sweet spice.	23	105
<b>Tenuta di Arceno, Chianti Classico, Italy, Sangiovese</b> <i>Medium-bodied, dry with ripe tannins, soft textures and flavours of bitter chocolate and black cherry.</i>	24	112
Le Menut des Jacobins, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru Light to medium-bodied, fruity, well balanced with notes of cherries, plums, chocolate and vanilla, easy to drink.	24	112
Torbreck Woodcutter, Barossa Valley, Australia, Shiraz  Jammy blackberry with black pepper and dark chocolate, chunky, firm tannins.		115
Marina Bay Sands Grande Reserve, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru  Medium to full-bodied, rich with firm tannins, dark red and black fruits, with notes of mocha and spicy oak.		135
St. Francis, Sonoma County, USA, Cabernet Sauvignon  Lightly smoky tobacco element with flavours of black plum skin and baking spice.		138
Torbreck, Cuvée Juveniles, Barossa Valley, Australia, Grenache/Syrah/Mourvèdre Complex with smooth tannin and spicy fruit.		145
Château Gloria, St. Julien, Bordeaux, France, Cabernet/Merlot Well-crafted, medium-bodied with fruit and some persistent finish.		155
Le Serre Nuove Dell'Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy, Merlot/Cabernet Very fine, medium-bodied with fruit that has a hint of blackcurrant.		170
Penfolds Bin 389, South Australia, Shiraz/Cabernet Furry tannic grip, full bodied with dense black fruit.		185
Dominus Estate Napanook, Napa Valley, California, USA, Cabernet Sauvignon Fresh, well balanced, fully ripe, not too sweet or alcoholic.		238
Simon Bize Aloxe Corton Le Suchot, Burgundy, France, Pinot Noir Intense, fruity, acidic and classic.		260
Rossignol Trapet Gevrey-Chambertin Prieur 1er Cru, Burgundy, Pinot Noir Smooth, classic, ripe and dense.		288
Marqués de Cáceres, Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain, Tempranillo  Classic, aromatic with coconut and vanilla, chewy tannins, black cherry, hints of oak and overripe fruit		350
Peter Michael, L'Esprit des Pavots, Sonoma County, USA, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot Delicate, fresh and long-lasting.		350
Château Léoville Barton, Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot Well balanced, structured and persistent with mineral, layers of fruit and plentiful but refined tanning	j.	480

## **SPIRITS**

GIN	45ml	BOTTLE
Singapore Brass Lion	25	320
Tanglin Singapore	25	320
Tanglin Singapore Orchid	25	320
Bombay Sapphire	25	320
Hendrick's	25	320
Monkey 47	30	360
VODKA	45ml	BOTTLE
Straits Vodka	18	220
Melaka Arrack	18	220
Tried & True Vodka	18	220
Grey Goose	22	280
RUM	45ml	BOTTLE
Malaysian Molasses Rum	18	220
Mekhong Rum	18	220
Chalong Bay	25	320
Phraya Aged Rum	30	360
Sailor Jerry Spiced	22	280
TEQUILA	45ml	BOTTLE
Patrón Silver	28	360
Patrón Reposado	28	360
COGNAC	45ml	BOTTLE
Pierre Ferrand 1840	25	280
Martell XO	42	600
Martell Cordon Bleu	42	600
Hennessy XO	45	650

## **SPIRITS**

WHISKEY	45ml	BOTTLE
Timah Double Peated	22	280
Chivas Regal 12	20	280
Chivas Regal 18	30	360
Monkey Shoulder, The Original	22	280
Nikka From The Barrel	22	280
Kavalan Classic	25	280
Amrut Single Malt	25	280
The Macallan 12, Sherry Oak	25	300
The Macallan 15, Double Cask	30	360
The Macallan 18, Sherry Oak		850
Laphroaig 10	25	300

### LIQUEUR | 16

**Baileys** 

Sambuca

Cointreau

**D.O.M Benedictine** 

**Disaronno Amaretto** 

Vaccari Triple Anise Sambuca

Fernet-Branca

**Aperol** 

Campari

Pimm's

**Chartreuse Yellow** 

**St-Germain** 

Frangelico

Jägermeister

### **MOCKTAILS**

RISE SIGNATURES | 14

**SINGAPORE LADY** 

Lychee, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup, Soda

**TROPICAL HIGHWAY** 

20% sugar

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Falernum, Vanilla, Passion Fruit

**PINA COCO** 

7% sugar

Coconut, Pineapple, Fresh Lemon Juice

LEMON GINGER COOLER\* 156



Honey Lemon Ginger, Fresh Lemon Juice

**SPICY MANGO\*** 

House-Made Spicy Mango Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

**CANE CRUSH\*** 



Freshly Pressed Sugarcane Juice, Lemon

# **FRESH JUICES**

Apple	10
Orange	10
Pineapple	10
Watermelon	10
Thai Coconut	10
Sugarcane	10
Green Detox () 6. Cucumber, Celery, Granny Smith Apple, Turmeric	12
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola	8
Coca-Cola Light	8
Sprite	8
Ginger Ale	8
BEERS	
CRAFTED IN SINGAPORE	
Singapore Lager by Tuas Brewing Co.	15
Poppin' by Rye & Pint Brewery	15
Tiger	16
INTERNATIONAL	
Asahi, Japan	16
Ginger Beer, Jamaica	16
Singha, Thailand	16
Heineken, Holland	16
Guinness Stout, Ireland	18
DRAFT BEERS	
I Knead An Easy Ipa	16
Toasted Lager	16

